
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified ()

DNF

No.

139

74

4

57

22

103

23

5

Name

SPYROS HAVENETIDIS

ANTON TONEV

STOYAN APOSTOLOV

VENCISLAV RIDARSKI

HRISTO IVANOV

VASILEV KRASEN

MINKO MINKOV

CVETAN  ILIEV

Class

X3 RS

X3 RS

A7 RS

X3 RS

A7 RS

X3 RS

X3 RS

X3 RS

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

5

Diff

36.900

1:04.643

1:15.814

1:39.380

1:40.459

1 Lap

DNF

Total Tm

19:11.646

19:48.546

20:16.289

20:27.460

20:51.026

20:52.105

19:36.225

7:53.087

Best Tm

1:31.921

1:36.285

1:38.673

1:37.166

1:41.473

1:41.915

1:44.133

1:30.949

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

36.900

Avg. Speed

119,512

Best Lap Tm

1:30.949

Best Spd

126,110

Best Lap by

5 - CVETAN  ILIEV
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Licensed to:  HOTEL ELPIDA - SERRES

PISTA DIAMO

SUNDAY

RACE SERIA 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:33:19

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

06/11/2011 11:30


